
West Green House Gardens
Hartley Wintney, Hampshire, RG27 8JB
T: 01252 844611 E: enquiries@westgreenhouse.co.uk
www.westgreenhouse.co.uk
VAT Reg. No. GB 853 7287 93

PLEASE RETURN A COMPLETED COPY TO THE ABOVE ADDRESS

Special dietary needs can be catered for provided we are given advanced notice (1 week minimum). 
If you are able to give us any information now it would be helpful.

We can arrange special lunches or early evening suppers on request

A 10% deposit is required to confirm a booking. We do not accept vouchers.
Cheques to be made payable to West Green House Ltd. Full payment required two weeks before event.

West Green House is not administered or supported by the National Trust and is conducted as a private property. We do hope
that you will enjoy your visit to the Gardens. Please note that parts of the garden may occasionally be closed for maintenance or
due to adverse weather conditions.  

Yours sincerely

MARYLYN ABBOTT

Admission only

Package A

Package B

Special Promotional
Package C

Package D

Package E

Entry, Introductory talk/garden walk with tea/coffee and biscuits

Entry, Introductory talk/garden walk with tea/coffee and
a cream tea (2 scones, clotted cream and strawberry jam

Entry and seasonal soup and sandwich lunch

Entry, Introductory talk/garden walk with a - two course luncheon 
- three course luncheon

Entry, Introductory talk/garden walk with a - Traditional Afternoon tea
- Glass of bubbles

Adult  £9.00pp
Child under 16 £5.00pp

£20.00pp

£25.00pp

£25.00pp

£45.00pp
£50.00pp

£36.00pp
£46.00pp

GRAND TOTAL

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

Name of Group:                                                                                                                                                                             

Address:      

Post Code

Name of Organiser:       

Telephone: E-mail: Mobile:

DATE OF VISIT Arrival time: Departure time:

Number of visitors:
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