West Green House Gardens

Hartley Wintney, Hampshire, RG27 8JB T: 01252 844611 E: enquiries@westgreenhouse.co.uk www.westgreenhouse.co.uk VAT Reg. No. GB 853 7287 93



PLEASE RETURN A COMPLETED COPY TO THE ABOVE ADDRESS

Name of Group:			
Address:			
		Post Code	
Name of Organiser:			
Telephone:	E-mail:		Mobile:
DATE OF VISIT		Arrival time:	Departure time:
Number of visitors:			

Admission only Adult £9.00pp Child under 16 £5.00pp			£
Package A	Entry, Introductory talk/garden walk with tea/coffee and biscuits	£20.00pp	£
Package B	Entry, Introductory talk/garden walk with tea/coffee and a cream tea (2 scones, clotted cream and strawberry jam	£25.00pp	f
Special Promotional Package C	Entry and seasonal soup and sandwich lunch	£25.00pp	£
Package D	Entry, Introductory talk/garden walk with a - two course luncheon - three course luncheon	£45.00pp £50.00pp	£
Package E	Entry, Introductory talk/garden walk with a - Traditional Afternoon tea - Glass of bubbles	£36.00pp £46.00pp	£
	GR		f

Special dietary needs can be catered for provided we are given advanced notice (1 week minimum). If you are able to give us any information now it would be helpful.

We can arrange special lunches or early evening suppers on request

A 10% deposit is required to confirm a booking. We do not accept vouchers. Cheques to be made payable to West Green House Ltd. Full payment required two weeks before event.

West Green House is not administered or supported by the National Trust and is conducted as a private property. We do hope that you will enjoy your visit to the Gardens. Please note that parts of the garden may occasionally be closed for maintenance or due to adverse weather conditions.

Yours sincerely MARYLYN ABBOTT